MOLLYS

DRINIKS LIST



TAP BEER
& CIDER

PERONI NASTRO
AZZURRO

BIRRA MORETTI LAGER
HEINEKEN

GUINESS STOUT
(IMPERIAL PINT)

HAHN SUPERDRY
CARLTON DRAUGHT
WEST END DRAUGHT

STONE & WOOD
PACIFIC ALE

COOPERS PALE ALE

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH
COAST PALE ALE

STONE & WOOD
CITRUS RADLER

HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

GREAT NORTHERN
SUPER CRISP

XXXX GOLD
JAMES SQUIRE

ORCHARD CRUSH CIDER

JAMES SQUIRE
GINGER BEER

HARD RATED
BYRON BAY SQUASH

ITL

ITL
NL
IRL

i4

i4
i4
ie

i1
i1
i1
i3

i1
i2

i3

10
i0

10
i3

15

15
i4

BOTTLED
PERONI RED
CORONA
ASAHI
HEINEKEN ZERO

WHITE RABBIT
WHITE ALE

COOPERS MILD

JAMES BOAGS
PREMIUM LIGHT

COOPERS STOUT
LITTLE CREATURES

PIPSQUEAK APPLE
CIDER

ITL
MX
JPN
NL

i1
i1
i1
10
i1

i0
i0

i2
i1



SPIRITS

ADD ONS

—

+%$38 FOR PREMIUM MIXERS
Select from the following Fever Tree mixers

Mediterranean Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Pink
Grapefruit Soda, Blood Orange Soda, Ginger Beenr

VODKA
BELVEDERE
CIROC

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE 10

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
MARTIN MILLERS
MALFY LIMONE
MALFY ROSA

MALFY CON ARANCIA
78 DEGREE CLASSIC
PLYMOUTH SLOE
HENDRICKS

THE BOTANIST

SRD BAROSSA SHIRAZ

12
i3
14
27

12
i3
i3
i3
i3
i3
i3
14
14
15

TEQUILA
HERRADURA PLATA
VOLCAN BLANCO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

818 REPOSADO
HERRADURA LEGEND

HERRADURA ULTRA
ANEJO (CRISTALINO)

CLASE AZUL
REPOSADO

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

KRAKEN

MOUNT GAY BLACK
BARREL

PLANTATION
PINEAPPLE

DIPLOMATICO
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

RON ZACAPA XO
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i4
i4
15
19
33

39

i2
i3
i3

i4

ie

33

ANMERICAN
WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE
JACK DANIELS
CANADIAN CLUB 12YO
WOODFORD RYE
GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD
DOUBLE OAK

JACK DANIELS
SINGLE BARREL

MAKERS MARK CASK
STRENGTH

WHISTLE PIG 15YO

WHISKEY
NAKED MALT
JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER
DOUBLE BLACK

CHIVAS 18YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDICH

ARDBEG 10YO
MACALLAN 12YO
LAPHROAIG LORE
YAMAZAKI12YO

SCO
IRE
SCO

SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
JPN
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23

44
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14

21
39
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23
33
63

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP

APERITIFS &
DIGESTIVES

AGAVERO

APEROL

AMARO MIONTENEGRO
AMARO NONINO

AUTONOMY NATIVE
AUSTRALIAN AMARO

CAMPARI
LILLET BLAN
MR BLACK AMARO

ROSSO ANTICA
VERMOUTH

SELECT APERITIF
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COCKTAILS

MOLLY’S SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

MOLLY’S MODERN MARTINI 21 STRAWBERRY SORBET 21
Gin, White Chocolate, Lemon Strawbernry, Elderflower, Prosecco
ITALIAN ESPRESSO 22 ELEGANT SOUR 23
MARTINI Lychee, Amaretto, Pineapple
Vodka, Coffee Amaro
PALOMA DI POMPELO 23
LITTLE ITALY 21 Tequila, Cointreau, Grapefruit
Aperol, Amaro Montenegro, Lemon
APEROL SOUR 21
THE COLLEY SPRITZ 21 Aperol, Blood Orange, Lemon
Limoncello, Prosecco, Grapefruit
SLOEGRONI 23
RYE MONTEY 292 Sloe Gin, Campari, Vermouth
Rye Whiskey, Amaro
Montenegro, Lemon CcoJiTo 22
Rum, Coconut, Mint
CLASSIC NON-ALCOHOLIC
APEROL SPRITZ 21 GRAPEFRUIT i5

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

DOUBLE BARREL MARGARITA 23
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

BOULEVARDIER 22
Bourbon, Campari, Vermouth
NEGRONI 28
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED 23
Bourbon, Bitters, Suganr

SOUTH SIDE 21

Gin, Lime, Mint

MARTINI 25
Vodka or Gin?

NON-HIGHBALL
Grapefruit, Lime, Agave

THE BOOZELESS TROPIC i5
Apricot, Pineapple, Lime
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SPARKLING

BANDINI PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

TAROT PROSECCO
Murray Darling, SA

CHANDON NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

VEUVE AMBAL VIN
MOUSSEUX ROSE
Burgundy, FR

BIRD IN HAND
SPARKLING PINOT NOIR
Adelaide Hills, SA

MOET & CHANDON
Epernay, Champagne, FR

LOUIS RODERER ROSE
Remis, Champagne, FR

RUINART BLANC
DE BLANC
Remis, Champagne, FR

VEUVE CLICQUOT
MAGNUM (1.5L)
Remis, Champagne, FR

DOM PERIGNON
Epernay, Champagne, FR

i3

14

14

23

§150ml %QSOmI éBottle

69

70

73

138

175

195

275

395

ROSE &
MOSCATO

FIORE MOSCATO
Mudgee, NSW

YANGARRA ESTATE
GRENACHE ROSE
McLaren Vale, SA

MINUTY M ROSE
Provence, FR

i

12 17 58

13 18 63

14 19 68

Huinarg

GNE




WHITE ¢ ® é

MURDOCH HILL 14 19 68
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Barossa Valley, SA

SHAW & SMITH 18 23 75
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

DOMAINE CHRISTIAN 110
SALMON SANCERRE AC
Loire Valley, FR

CANTINE PRA SOAVE 19 24 85
CLASSICO ‘OTTO’ DOC
Veneto, Italy

LEEUWIN ESTATE 13 18 63
‘ART SERIES RIESLING’
Margaret River, WA

RIESLINGFREAK i6 21 78
NO 12 RIESLING
Polish Hill, SA

PIKES RIESLING 85
Clare Valley, SA

HENSCHKE ‘LOUIS’ 82
SEMILLON
Eden Valley, SA

BREMERTON ‘SPECIAL 63
RELEASE’ VERMENTINO
Langhorne Creek, SA

FAMILLE HUGEL GENTIL i6 21 78
GEWURZTRAMINER

BLEND

Alsace, FR

CANTINA DI
GAMBELLARA PINOT
GRIGIO DOC
Vicenza Delle Venezie, Italy

12 17 58

CASTELLO DI RONCADE
PINOT GRIGIO DOC
Venezia & Treviso, Italy

OTHER WINE CO
PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills, SA

MANDRAROSSA
FIANO
Sicily, Italy

OLIVER’'S TARANGA
FIANO
McLaren Vale, SA

OAKRIDGE
CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC

KOOYONG

ESTATE CLONALE
CHARDONNAY
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

KENDALL-JACKSON
VINTNERS RESERVE
CHARDONNAY

Sonoma County, California, USA

WILLIAM FEVRE
PETIT CHABLIS
France

JIM BARRY
ASSYRTIKO
Clare Valley, SA

PRIMO ESTATE
PECORINO
McLaren Vale, SA

YALUMBA THE
VIRGILIUS VIOGNIER
Clare Valley, SA
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RED

CONTE D’ATTIMIS- 16
MANIAGO PINOT

NERO DOC

Fruili Dei Colli Orientali, Friuli
Venezia Giulia, Italy

DALRYMPLE 18
PINOT NOIR
Pipers River & Coal River, TAS

ASHTON HILLS
PICCADILLY
PINOT NOIR
Adelaide Hills, SA

WIRRA WIRRA 15
FARMERS HEART
GRENACHE

McLaren Vale, SA

AQUILANI 12
SANGIOVESE
Puglia, Italy

ANTINORI PEPPOLI
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG
Tuscany, Italy

E.GUIGAL COTES
DU RHONE ROUGE
Rhone, FR

YANGARRA GSM
McLaren Vale, SA

JOHN DUVAL
‘PLEXUS’ GSM
Barossa Valley, SA

SOUMAH NEBBIOLO
BARBERA
King Valley & Yarra Valley, VIC
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21

17

F Y0

95

105

75

60

115

80

83

105

80

LANGMEIL MASSIMO
MONTEPULCIANO
PRIMITIVO

Barossa Valley, SA

CONTESA
MONTEPULCIANO
D’ABRUZZO DOC
Abruzzo, Italy

MASSERIA LI VELI
‘ORION’ PRIMITIVO
Puglia, Salento, Italy

LA LINEA
TEMPRANILLO
‘SURENO’
Adelaide Hills, SA

ALPHA BOX & DICE
FOG NEBBIOLO
Adelaide Hills, SA

MANDRAROSSA
NERO D’AVOLA DOC
Menfi, Sicily, Italy

ALPHA BOX & DICE

SIREN NERO D’AVOLA

McLaren Vale, SA

MAJELLA COMPOSER

CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
Coonawarnra, SA

HENTLEY FARM
VILLAIN & VIXEN
SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA

WHISTLER WINES
‘ATYPICAL SHIRAZ’
Barossa Valley, SA

HENTLEY FARM
BEAUTY SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA
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BOTTLE SERVICE

Let us look after you! Relax in our VIP lounge overlooking the
dance floor and our staff will bring you premium drinks straight
to your table.

SPIRITS

Mixers come free with any spirits

BELVEDERE 250 PLANTATION PINEAPPLE 300
CIROC 300 RON ZACAPA XO 650
GREY GOOSE 320 WOODFORD RESERVE 250
BELVEDERE 10 575 GENTLEMAN JACK 320
BOMBAY 250 WHISTLEPIG 15Y0O 750
MALFY 300 NAKED MALT 250
TANQ 10 350 GLENMORANGIE 320
HERRADURA PLATA 250 MACALLAN 12YO 450
818 REPO 330 CHIVAS 18YO 450
HERRADURA ULTRA 425 JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 800
HERRADURA LEGEND 700 HENNESSY VS 250
CLASE AZUL 875 REMY MARTIN VSOP 375
CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON 138

Epernay, FR

LOUIS RODERER ROSE 175

Reims, FR

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC 195

Reims, FR

VEUVE CLICQUOT MIAGNUM 275

Reims, FR

DOM PERIGNON 395

Epernay, FR

{ ADD ONS )
|
o

+9515 FOR 5 PREMIUM MIXERS
Fevenr tree, Redbulll




2a lguvands si gustanc af mesyglio
gon amici g familiar:

drinks are best enjoyed with friends and family.



